
Plac.
Løb 1 Type Navn

1 Solus Alta Pauline
2 Scankap 99Nordlys
3 X 332 XX-Martha
4 x 4.3 Stillemorgen
5 Contrast 33Celer

DNS Solus Alta Altanativ

Løb 2 Type Navn
1 H-båd Popeye
2 Albin AlphaFermaten
3 IF Clio

DNS Bavaria 33 Lisbeth Venø
DNS Comfortina 32SIS
DNS Express Clara
DNS IF Duet
DNS X 4.3 Dinex
DNS First 38 Fars pige
DNS Polaris DrabantPyxidis
DNS L 23 Lærke
DNS Ballad Jeanelle
DNS Comfortina 32Sis

Samlet Vind: Mellem Mellem Let Hård Mellem Hård Let Mellem Mellem Mellem Let Samlet
Løb 1 Type Navn 03-maj 10-maj 13-maj 17-maj 24-maj 31-maj 07-jun 14-jun 21-jun 28-jul 02-aug 02-aug

1 X 332 XX-Martha 1 1 1 Start 1 3 2 3 1 1 3 17
2 Solus Alta Altanativ 2 2 2 1 DSQ5 2 1 2 2 Start DNS6 25
3 Scankap 99Nordlys 4 3 3 DNS3 3 4 4 4 DNS4 2 2 36
4 Solus Alta Pauline 3 4 DNF4 DNS3 DNF4 DNS5 3 1 DNS4 DNS4 1 36
5 Contrast 33Celer Start DNF5 DNS5 2 3 1 5 6 3 3 5 38
6 X 4.3 Stillemorgen DNS5 DNS6 DNS5 DNS4 DNS6 DNS5 DNS6 5 DNS4 DNS4 4 54

Samlet
Løb 2 Type Navn 03-maj 10-maj 13-maj 17-maj 24-maj 31-maj 07-jun 14-jun 21-jun 28-jun 02-aug 21-jun

1 H-båd Popeye 1 1 DNS4 DNS4 Start DNS2 1 1 DNS4 3 1 22
2 Bavaria 33 Lisbeth Venø 4 START 2 1 2 1 3 4 1 1 DNS4 23
3 Albin AlphaFermaten 3 DNF2 1 3 DNF3 DNS2 Start 2 3 DNS4 2 25
4 IF Duet DNS5 DNF2 3 2 1 DNS2 2 3 DNS4 DNS4 DNS4 32
5 Express Clara DNS5 DNS3 DNS4 DNS4 DNS4 DNS2 DNS5 5 2 DNS4 2 40
6 X 4.3 Dinex 2 DNF2 DNS4 DNS4 DNS4 DNS2 DNS5 DNS6 DNS4 DNS4 DNS4 41
6 Comfortina 32Sis DNS5 DNS3 DNS4 DNS4 DNS4 DNS2 DNS5 Start DNS4 2 DNS4 42
7 IF Clio DNS5 DNS3 DNS4 DNS4 DNS4 DNS2 DNF4 DNS6 DNS4 DNS4 3 47
8 Polaris DrabantPyxidis DNS5 DNS3 DNS4 DNS4 DNS4 DNS2 DNS5 DNS6 DNS4 DNS4 DNS4 45
8 L 23 Lærke DNS5 DNS3 DNS4 DNS4 DNS4 DNS2 DNS5 DNS6 DNS4 DNS4 DNS4 45
8 First 38 Fars pige DNS5 DNS3 DNS4 DNS4 DNS4 DNS2 DNS5 DNS6 DNS4 DNS4 DNS4 45
8 Ballad Jeanelle DNS5 DNS3 DNS4 DNS4 DNS4 DNS2 DNS5 DNS6 DNS4 DNS4 DNS4 45


